
S9102
X:581387.479
Y:573150.631
Z:3.08

700�

150Dia.

150Dia.

9.689.68

8
.5

0

5.64
3.91

3.41

3.23

3.73

5.46

3.33

3.835.56

1:4 bank

1:4 bank

1:4 bank

3.58

7.80

5.75

+7.25

+7.0

+5.75

+4.25

+3.25

+4.50

+4.0

+3.8

+4.45

+3.6

+3.4

+3.2

+3.7

7.30

Station Road South Site
0.522 hectare (1.291 acres)

Station Road North Site
1.275 hectare (3.150 acres)

Blandcrest Site
7.247 hectare (17.907 acres)

Castlelake North Site
7.168 hectare (17.712 acres)

Castlelake West Site
0.922 hectare (2.279 acres)

Castlelake South Site 02
0.559 hectare (1.382 acres)

Castlelake South Site 01
0.563 hectare (1.392 acres)

Castlelake Street 03
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Castlelake Main Road 1

Apartment Block 7 (A7)
23 no. 1 Bed Units
41 no. 2 Bed Units
12 no. 3 Bed Units
Total 76 Units

Apartment Block 6 (A6)
6 no. 1 Bed Units
7 no. 2 Bed Units
Total 13 Units

Apartment Block 5 (A5)
6 no. 1 Bed Units
7 no. 2 Bed Units
Total 13 Units

Apartment Block 4 (A4)
6 no. 1 Bed Units
7 no. 2 Bed Units
Total 13 Units

Apartment Block 3 (A3)
8 no. 1 Bed Units
9 no. 2 Bed Units
Total 17 Units

Apartment Block 2 (A2)
15 no. 1 Bed Units
20 no. 2 Bed Units
7 no. 3 Bed Units
Total 42 Units

Apartment Block 1 (A1)
7 no. 1 Bed Units
19 no. 2 Bed Units
8 no. 3 Bed Units
Total 34 Units
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North/South Connection Road under construction
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Carrigtwohill Train Station

To Midleton
Future Shared Access Link via Existing 

Underpass as granted under 
Carrigtwohill to Midleton Inter-Urban 
Cycleway Phase 1 Part 8 Application

Future Shared 
Access Link via 

Existing Underpass

To Cork City, Little
 Island, Glountaune

Train Line

Train Line

Train Line

Train Line
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Existing Adjacent 
Commercial Building
Aldi & Carrigtwohill 
Medical centre

Existing Adjacent 
Apartment Building

Existing Adjacent 
Apartment Building

Carrigtwohill Education 
Campus - To be 
Constructed by others

Carrigtwohill Education 
Campus - To be 
Constructed by others

Carrigtwohill Education 
Campus - To be 
Constructed by others
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Station Road Street 01

Existing ESB 
Sub Station

Proposed 
External Bike 
Store
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Future Public Realm 
works as part of 

Carrigtwohill Urban 
Regeneration works 

indicated on drawing

Future Public Realm 
works as part of 

Carrigtwohill Urban 
Regeneration works 

indicated on drawing
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Station Road North 
Local Park 02
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Station Road North 
Local Park 01
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Station Road South 
Local Park 01
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Apartment A3 
Communal Open 

Space 
418.2m2

Apartment A4 
Communal Open 
Space
236.8m2

Apartment A5 
Communal Open 
Space 
208.2m2

Proposed Location of Part V Units
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Part V Unit Allocation
Residential Development at
Carrigtwohill, Co. Cork
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Site Layout Plan - Part V Units Allocation
1

Required Part V Allocation Unit 

Total Proposed Units : 716 Units

Total Part V Units Required

Castlelake Site (20%) :  65 Units
Blandcrest & Station Road Site (10%) :  39 Units

Part V Housing Allocation and Provision

Apartment (47 Units)
Apartment Block A1 (34 Units)
8 no. 1 Bed Units 
18 no. 2 Bed Units 
8 no. 3 Bed Units

Apartment Block A6 (13 Units)
6 no. 1 Bed Units
7 no. 2 Bed Units 

N

Duplex Apartments (46 Units)
Duplex Block C (9 Units)
1 no. D22 (3 x 3 Bed Units)
2 no. D41 (1 x 2 Bed over 1 x 1 Bed Units)
1 no. D41B (1 x 2 Bed over 1 x 1 Bed Units)

Duplex Block L (12 Units)
1 no. D32 (3 x 3 Bed Units)
3 no. D41 (1 x 2 Bed over 1 x 1 Bed Units)
1 no. D22 (3 x 2 Bed Units)

Duplex Block R (9 Units)
1 no. D32 (3 x 3 Bed Units)
2 no. D41 (1 x 2 Bed over 1 x 1 Bed Units)
1 no. D41A (1 x 2 Bed over 1 x 1 Bed Units)

Duplex Block S (6 Units)
1 no. D32 (3 x 3 Bed Units)
1 no. D22 ( 3 x 2 Bed Units)

Duplex Block U (10 Units)
1 no. D32 (3 x 3 Bed Units)
2 no. D41 (1 x 2 Bed over 1 x 1 Bed Units)
1 no. D22 ( 3 x 2 Bed Units)

Houses (11 Units)
2 no. House Block HB3 (8 Units)

2 x 1 no. House Type H21
2 x 1 no. House Type H21x
2 x 1 no. House Type H31
2 x 1 no. House Type H31x

3 no. House Type H41 (3 Units)

Total Units : 104 Units
25 no. 1 Bed Units 
52 no. 2 Bed Units
24 no. 3 Bed Units
3 no. 4 Bed Units
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